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Day/Hours

10-10.50

11-11.50

12-12.50

1-1.50

2-5

Sunday

Physiology

Histology

Human
Anatomy

Clinical
Chemistry

Human Anatomy (Practical) (A&B)

2-5

Clinical
Chemistry

Physiology

Histology

Human
Anatomy

Physiology (Practical) (C&D)

Day/Hours

10-10.50

11-11.50

12-12.50

1-1.50

2-5

Monday

Physiology

Clinical
Chemistry

Histology

Human
Anatomy

Clinical Chemistry (Practical) (A&B)

Clinical
Chemistry

Physiology

Human
Anatomy

Histology

Human Anatomy (Practical) (C&D)

Day/Hours

10-10.50

11-11.50

12-3

3-4

Tuesday

Human
Anatomy

Embryology

Physiology (Practical) (A&B)

Sport

12-12.50

1-4

Sport

Human
Anatomy

Embryology

Human Anatomy (Practical) (C&D)

Day/Hours

10-10.50

11-11.50

12-2

2-5

Wednesday

Physiology

Molecular
biology

Histology (Practical) (C&D)

Histology (Practical) (A&B)

Molecular
biology

Physiology

12-3

3-5

Human Anatomy (Practical) (A&B)

Molecular biology (Practical) (C&D)

Day/Hours

10-10.50

11-11.50

12-2

2-4

Thursday

S92 sl

Physiology

Embryology (Practical) (A&B)

Embryology (Practical) (C&D)

Physiology

12-2

2-4

Clinical Chemistry (Practical)(C&D)

Molecular biology (Practical)(A&B)
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Histology (Practical) (C&D)
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